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New Electronic Athletic Physical Information:

We have moved to completely online for athletic physical forms.
What you as a parent need to know:

1.

2.

3.
4,

Follow the directions on the back of this page after going to the following webstte:
https://studentcentral.bigteams.com/

Once you create your parent account, you will link your student(s)

accounts to yours.

Complete the entire Emergency Contact page with your information.

Click on Forms (left side), then on Athletic Forms.

Complete All- Sections 1-5, HIPAA, Consent to treat and BASD Policy Letter form
online as a parent with your signature and then have your student sign using their
account. (you’re able to switch to your students account at the fop of the page)
Print Section 5 and Section 6 (PLAA Physical Doctor Form) and

After Section 6 is completed by the doctor, take a picture and upload it to your account
(the trainer will keep the physical document on file in their office)

Physical Dates and details:
o Monday, November 04, 2024 from 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm {In Liberty HS Auxiliary
Gym)
o COST: FREE
o Make your appointment using this link for Liberty HS:
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0944AAA92FA7FAT7-51958916-basd

If you’re student played a fall sport/had a physical completed in the summer, follow these

1.

2.

N w

steps:

Follow the directions on the back of this page after going to the following website:
https://studentcentral.bigteams.com/

Once you create your parent account, you will link your student(s)

accounts to yours,

Complete the entire Emergency Contact page with your information.

Click on the fall sport your played and any winter/spring sport you will be trying out for.
Click on Forms (left side), then on Athletic Forms.

Forms 1-6, HIPPA and Consent will be marked incomplete, click on Form 7 which is
the recertification form and fiil in all areas.

Section 7: Re-Certification by Parent/Guardian (Winter)

If you have any questions, please feel free to reach out to Laurie Muller:
Imuller@basdschools.org - English Speaking

Si necesita ayuda en espafiol, pdngase en contacto con ia senora Guzman en
mguzman@basdschools.org 0 610-691-7200, extensién 50951,




BigTeams Student Central
Parents — Create Your Student Account Help Guide

1. Go to hitps://studentcentral. bigteams.com/

2. Click Sign Up to Create New Account and complete the four step account

creation

o Who is this account for? Select Parent/Guardian
o What School are you registering for? Liberty High School, Bethlehem
o Input your Personal information for your Parent/Guardian

account

o nput Username (Your Email) and Create Password
3. From the Linked Accounts page in My Profile, click "+ Link Student

Account"

4. Search for your Student to see if they have already created an account.
o NOTE: Check out the Self Help menu for “Account Linking Guide”

5. If your student does not have an account, click the hyperlink for “If your student
does NOT have an account OR is not yet 13 years old, click HERE" and complete the

five steps for creating the student account

6. Once created, be sure to input your EMERGENCY CONTACT information (Left
Navigation under My Profile), and then complete the form requirements by clicking
FORMS and then ATHLETIC FORMS

7. After signing the forms as a Parent, navigate back to My Profile followed by Linked
Accounts, and have your student(s) use the Sign In As button to complete any
“Awaiting Athlete Signature” requirements

o NOTE: Check out the Self Help menu for "{Returning) Student/Parent “Sign In
As” Feature” help guide
8. Once your forms are approved, a notification will be sent to your listed email
address and/or mobile number. Notification settings can be adjusted by going to
My Profile followed by Notifications



Contact List for Liberty Athletics:

Fall:

Footbali- Shawn Daignault
Field Hockey- §ill Dorn

Cross Country- Kevin Bush
Girls Soccer- Andrew Uhler
Boys Soccer- Jason Horvath
Girls Volleyball- Fern Torres
Girls Tennis- Chris Conrad
Cheerleading- Kristin Younes
Golf- Steve Bradley

Winter:

Boys Basketball- Nigel Long
Girls Basketball- Jarrett Carnes
Boys Wrestling- Brandon Hall
Girls Wrestling- Brian Burzynski
Swimming- Reik Foust
Indoor Track- Kevin Bush
Spring Sports:

Softball- Sam Corrado
Baseball- Andy Pitsilos

Boys Tennis- Chris Conrad
Boys Volieyball- Michael Zile
Track and Field- Kevin Bush

Boys Lacrosse- Joe Magargal

Girls Lacrosse- Samantha Weinert

sdaignault@basdschools.org
jdorn@basdschools.org
kbush@basdschools.org
auhler@basdschools.org
jhorvath@basdschools.org
ftorres@basdschools.org
conrad @basdschools.org
kyounes@basdschools.org

sbradley@basdschools.org

nlong@basdschools.org
jcarnes@basdschools.org
bhall@basdschools.org
bburzynski@basdschools.org
rfoust@basdschoois.org
kbush@basdschools.org

scorrado@basdschools.org
apitsilos@basdschools.org
cconrad@basdschools.org
mzile@basdschools.org
kbush@basdschools.org
jmagargal@basdschools.org

sweinert@basdschools.org
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Explain “Yes” awewers here:
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that to the best of my knowiedge all of the Information hereln 1e true and complete.
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pate___ [/

Student's Signature .
herein bs troe antf compiete.
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SecTion 6; PLAA COMPREHENSIVENMPRE-PMH‘:IPAW PHYSICAL EVALUATION
SR ——— AND CERTIFICATION OF AUTHORIZED MEDICAL EXAMINER ___________ : y
“Must be completed and signed by the Authorized Medical Examiner (AME) performing the hereln named siwdent's comprehensive
initis! pm-pamdpuﬁonphmlewlwﬁon{CIPPE)qndwmmmmpﬂ,wﬂwPrlnelpal'sdeslgne&oflhuu:dam‘ssm.

Student’s Name
Schoo!  Spot(s)

Envolled in
Healght__ Weipht %BodyFat(oplioml)___Bmchigl__MafyBP £ 7 ' / }RFP
If elther the brachial arlery bivod presswe (BF) or resting puise (RP) is above the following jevels, further svaation by the student’s
primary care physician fs recommencded.

BP: >136/86, RP >100; Age 16-25: BP: >142/92, RP >BE.

Age 10-12: BP: >126/82, RP: >104; Age 13-15:
Vision: R 20/ L . Cotrecled: YES NO (circle one}  Pupiis: Equel Unequal
~ MEDICAL NORMAL ABNORMAL FINDINGS

Appeatance

Hearing

Lymph Nodes . .

Cardiovascular O Heart murme & Fernoral pulses 1o exclude sorfic coarctation
0 Physical stigmata of Marfan syndrome

Cardiopulmonary
-

Abdomen
Genitourinary (males only)
Neurological | ‘

T MUSCULOSKELETAL | NORMAL ' ABNORMAL FINDINGS

Neck

——

Back
Shouider/Arm
Elbow/Forearm

Wrist/Hand/Fingers
Hip/Thigh
Knee
Leg/Ankle
Foot/Toes

performed 8 comprehensive fnitial pre-paricipation physical evaluation of the

I hereby certify that | have reviewed the HEALTH HISTORY,
herein named sludent, and, on the basie of such evaluation and the student’s HEALTH HISTORY, ceriify thal, excepl as specified below,
Scrimmages, and/or Contests In the spori{s) consenied o

the studend is physically it to parlicipate in Practices, inter-Schoo! Praclices,

by the student’s parentiguardianin Section 2 of the PIAA Comprehensive Inttial Pre-Participstion Physical Evaluation form:
D CLEARED ) CLEARED with recommendaiion(s) for further evaluation or treatment for:
O NOT CLEARED for the following types of sports (please check those that apply):
Dcowsion O Covmaer O Nowconmact  ( STaEnuvous 0 MoperaTELY STRENwoUs L) NowstRENUOUS

Due to
Recommendsation(s)Referal(s)
AME's Name (printtype) _ lcense#

Address_ _ Phons ( )
AME’s Signature WD, DO, PAC, CRNP, or SNP (cirole one) Gertificetion Date of CIPPE A




